

## LEGACY CIRCLE DECLARATION OF INTENT

Through planned giving you can be a part of Nashville Ballet's mission for decades to come. Planned gifts ensure the continued thriving vision in which you've already invested so generously.

As evidence of my desire to provide a legacy of support for Nashville Ballet, I hereby confirm that I have made a provision for a gift to Nashville Ballet Foundation in my estate plans. Name Written as you would like to be officially recognized. Address City State Zip Phone Email It is my intent to leave a legacy gift to Nashville Ballet Foundation through my: ☐ Will ☐ Retirement Plan Assets ☐ Life Insurance Policy Living Trust Charitable Remainder Trust Other **OPTIONAL:** I wish to inform Nashville Ballet Foundation that the estimated value of my gift is \$ If your gift is a percentage of your estate, please indicate the approximate present value of that percentage ☐ I understand my estate is not legally bound by this record, and it can be changed at any time Please designate my gift under the \_\_\_\_\_\_ fund of the Endowment ☐ I am interested in creating a named and designated fund of the Endowment and would like to speak with a Nashville Ballet representative about this opportunity (gifts in excess of \$25,000) I understand that I will be listed publicly as a member of the Legacy Circle as of the signing of this form Leaving this box unchecked means I wish for my commitment to remain anonymous The executor of my estate or attorney may be contacted if there are any questions: Name Contact Information

Please complete and return to
Nashville Ballet
3630 Redmon Street, Nashville, TN 37209
Email: jabrasmon@nashvilleballet.com

Date

Donor(s) Signature(s)